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From: NG - Sky Peak Surveyor < > 
Sent: 2025-11-06 星期四  17:47:12 
To: tpbpd/PLAND <tpbpd@pland.gov.hk> 
Cc: 

 
Subject: Re: s.16 Planning Application (No. A/K10/278) - Proposed 

'Office' Use at Unit B17, 9/F, Merit Industrial Centre, 94 To Kwa 
Wan Road, Kowloon 

Attachment:  A_K10_278_Updated_Layout_Plan.pdf 
 

Dear Sir/Madam,  
   
We would like to provide the attached further information, i.e. the updated layout plan, to 
supersede the previous layout plan submissions dated 4.11.2025 and 5.11.2025 for the above 
application. Thanks.  
   
Regards,  
Terry NG  
Director  
Sky Peak Surveyor  
Tel: +852   

On 11/05/2025 12:42 PM HKT NG - Sky Peak Surveyor < > 
wrote:  
   
   
Dear Sir/Madam,  
   
We would like to provide the attached further information, i.e. the latest layout 
plan, to supersede the previous out-dated layout plan for the above application. 
Thanks.  
   
Regards,  
Terry NG  
Director  
Sky Peak Surveyor  
Tel: +852   

On 11/04/2025 1:52 PM HKT NG - Sky Peak Surveyor 
< t> wrote:  
   
   
Dear Sir/Madam,  
   
I refer to the conversation between me and PlanD's Ms. Jenny LAI 
yesterday regarding supplementing the Layout Plan of the Premises 
for the above application.  
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Attached please kindly find the required layout plan for your 
handling.  
For further info., please feel free to contact us. Thanks.  
   
Regards,  
Terry NG  
Director  
Sky Peak Surveyor  
Tel: +852  
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